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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

1x 
4504705

1x 
6102906

1x 
6096991

1x 
6185476

2x 
4255413

1x 
6097484

1x 
6142695

1x 
6102281

3x 
4211183

1x 
4225469

3x 
4211166

1x 
4211194

1x 
4216615

1x 
4585337

1x 
4271874

1x 
4640844

2x 
6071229

1x 
4211511

1x 
6173127

1x 
4211475

1x 
4211350

1x 
4654580

2x 
4654582

2x 
6093527

1x 
6126082

1x 
4211365

1x 
4211349

1x 
6034676

1x 
6014615

1x 
4211396

2x 
4211464

2x 
4211392

1x 
4504378

1x 
4211051

2x 
6057387

4x 
6056381

2x 
4243677

2x 
4621542

1x 
6186330

1x 
6017024

1x 
6186308

1x 
4624615

1x 
4653267

1x 
6131878

1x 
4649741

1x 
6097317

1x 
6035598

2x 
4619513

1x 
6102828

2x 
6186197

1x 
6138571

2x 
6133692

1x 
6133814

1x 
6036487

1x 
4165967

1x 
6200014



 

41315

41316

41317
41318



41321

41323

41322

41324



LEGO® Friends
Maker Studio
LEGO.com/apps



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
《条款及条件》适用

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO, the LEGO logo and the FRIENDS logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group. 
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